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Sl.No Semester 
Date and Time of 

Examinations 
Subject Code & Title 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Batches 
Register No. 

Internal Examiner with 

Designation 

1 IV 
20.01.2024 

(10AM To 1PM) 

19YGP508P/ Project 
Report (Dissertation) 

15 1 

DC2232401010001  

DC2232401010002  
DC2232401010003  

DC2232401010004  

DC2232401010005  
DC2232401010007  

DC2232401010008  

DC2232401010009  

DC2232401010011  
DC2232401010012  

DC2232401010013  

DC2232401010014  
DC2232401010015  

DC2232401010016  

DC2232401010017  

Dr. Usha K                           

Assistant Professor,  

(ID No: 10219)   

Dept. Online and Distance 

Education, SRMIST, KTR. 

ushak1@srmist.edu.in  Cell No: 

6383997257 



2 IV 
20.01.2024 

(10AM To 1PM) 

19YGP508P/ Project 

Report (Dissertation) 14 1 

DC2232401010018  
DC2232401010019  

DC2232401010021  

DC2232401010022  
DC2232401010024  

DC2232401010026  

DC2232401010027  

DC2232401010028  
DC2232401010029  

DC2232401010030  

DC2232401010032  
DC2232401010033  

DC2232401010037  

DC2232401010038  

Dr.V.Nithyanandan,  

Assistant Professor,    

(ID NO:102337)                                                              

Dept. Of DLD, E&T, KTR,  

nithyanv@srmist.edu.in  Cell 

No:9340044559 

 

 


