SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956) University Practical / Project Work & Viva voce Examinations SEMESTER AND DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED LAB SCHEDULE

DIRECTORATE OF ONLINE AND DISTANCE EDUCATION

ons : 2019-20
ation : YOGA
: Online Mode

Subject Code and Title : 19YGP508P/ Project Report (Dissertation)

Month / Year : January 2024

Sl.No	Semester	Date and Time of Examinations	Subject Code & Title	No. of Candidates	No. of Batches	Register No.	Internal Examiner with Designation
1	IV	20.01.2024 (10AM To 1PM)	19YGP508P/ Project Report (Dissertation)	15	1	DC2232401010001 DC2232401010002 DC2232401010003 DC2232401010004 DC2232401010005 DC2232401010007 DC2232401010008 DC2232401010009 DC2232401010011 DC2232401010012 DC2232401010013 DC2232401010014 DC2232401010015 DC2232401010016 DC2232401010017	Dr. Usha K Assistant Professor, (ID No: 10219) Dept. Online and Distance Education, SRMIST, KTR. ushak1@srmist.edu.in Cell No: 6383997257

2	IV	20.01.2024 (10AM To 1PM)	19YGP508P/ Project Report (Dissertation)	14	1	DC2232401010018 DC2232401010019 DC2232401010021 DC2232401010022 DC2232401010024 DC2232401010026 DC2232401010027 DC2232401010028 DC2232401010029 DC2232401010030 DC2232401010032 DC2232401010033 DC2232401010037 DC2232401010038	Dr.V.Nithyanandan, Assistant Professor, (ID NO:102337) Dept. Of DLD, E&T, KTR, nithyanv@srmist.edu.in Cell No:9340044559
---	----	-----------------------------	---	----	---	--	---